YRT87K
Rotating Nozzle
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
GENERAL PUMP  A member of the Interpump Group
SPECIFICATIONS
General Pump
is a member of
the Interpump Group
Part Number* See chart at left
Maximum Volume 11.8 GPM
Maximum Pressure 8,700 PSI
Maximum Temperature 195oF
Inlet Port 1/4” BSP-F
Dimensions 3.82” x 1.65
Weight 1.2 lbs.
Materials Stainless Steel,
Seat and nozzle in tungsten carbide
PARTS LIST
FEATURES
• Heavy-duty, rotating nozzle
• Ideal for blasting applications
AVAILABLE SIZES
Part Number Size Repair Kit (#9)
YRT87K20 2.0 Y25145224
YRT87K30 3.0 Y25145324
YRT87K40 4.0 Y25145424
YRT87K50 5.0 Y25145524
YRT87K60 6.0 Y25145624
YRT87K70 7.0 Y25145724
YRT87K80 8.0 Y25145824
Item Part # Description Qty.
1
Y25148251  SST Coupling, YRT87K20
1
Y25148351  SST Coupling, YRT87K30
Y25148451  SST Coupling, YRT87K40
Y25148551  SST Coupling, YRT87K50
Y25148651  SST Coupling, YRT87K60
Y25148751  SST Coupling, YRT87K70
Y25148851  SST Coupling, YRT87K80
2 Y10409100  Back-up Ring, 21.2x24x1.5mm 1
3 Y10307201 O-ring, 1.78x20.35mm, SS 1
4 Y25162663  Washer, 14.8x23x.1mm, SS 1
5 Y25163122  Turbine 1
7 Y25146285  Seal, 7.2x12x6mm 1
11 Y10323001  O-ring, 3.53x7.52mm 2
13 Y25146151 Housing, SS 1
GENERAL PUMP 1174 Northland Drive • Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651.686.2199  • Fax: 800.535.1745 • e-mail: sales@gpcompanies.com • www.generalpump.com
Ref 310036 Rev. B
10-18